ANDREW MARTIN

Ariana

Wall Light

Opal-glass wall light finished in brass

Ariana features an opal-glass shade that effortlessly
drops from a smooth, wave-like holder, oozing style.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Bulb Included:
Recommended
Bulb Type:
Collection:

Assembly:

No. of Bulbs:
Dimmable:
Shade
Composition:
IP Rating:

CBM:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity
Code:

Country of Origin:

LMP1836

46.4 (cm)

17.2 (cm)

20.3 (cm)

No

E27 MAX 40W

Signature

Assistance From A Qualified
Electrician To Install Is
Recommended.

1
Yes

Glass

IP20
0.039
3 (kg)
94051990

China






